

Unit: NT \$ thousand

2022 Month	Net Revenues		Accumulated Net Revenues	
	2022	2021	2022	2021
1	298,889	300,336	298,889	300,336
2	223,759	220,408	522,648	520,744
3	255,000	289,855	777,648	810,599
4	248,616	297,239	1,026,264	1,107,838
5	261,906	325,202	1,288,170	1,433,040
6	227,724	301,063	1,515,894	1,734,103
7	251,344	294,390	1,767,238	2,028,493
8	247,246	333,978	2,014,484	2,362,471
9	251,388	302,056	2,265,872	2,664,527
10	213,911	318,747	2,479,783	2,983,274
11	200,456	291,834	2,680,239	3,275,108
12	201,355	323,555	2,881,594	3,598,663
<b>Accumulated Net Revenues</b>	<b>2,881,594</b>	<b>3,598,663</b>		